Esteban Marin
Curriculum Vitae
estebanmarinphoto.com

emarin663@email.com
(858) 603-6507

@estebanmarinphoto
Education
2023-2025 California State University, Fullerton BFA - Creative Photography and Experimental Media
2021-2023 Palomar College A.A. - CSU Generath Breadth Education
Accolades
2025 CSUF Associated Students, Inc. Permanent Art Collection
California State University, Fullerton
2024-25 2x Recipient of Darryl Curran Creative Photography Scholarship
California State University, Fullerton
2024 ASI Student Art Show, Third Place in Digital Art
California State University, Fullerton
Exhibitions
2025 “Psychological Landscapes” Duff Gallery
California State University, Fullerton
2025 “As Is” Duff Gallery
California State University, Fullerton
2024 ASI Annual Student Art Exhibition Center Gallery (3rd place in digital art)
California State University, Fullerton
2024 “A Practical Guide to Modest Magic” California Center for the Arts, Escondido
Escondido, CA
2023 ASI Student Art Exhibition Center Gallery
California State University, Fullerton
2023 Festival Pop-up Gallery exhibition Vista Alley Arts Festival
Vista, CA
2023 “Did You Find It?” Installation Team and Featured Artist - Escondido Municipal Gallery
Escondido, CA
2023 Summer College Photography Exhibition - The Photographer’s Eye: A Creative Collective

Escondido, CA
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2023 “Am I Alone” Solo Gallery Exhibition -Installation and Featured Artist - Palomar College
San Diego, CA

Job Experience

2024-2025

2025

2024

2023-current

2023

2023

2022-2023

2022

Corporate Photos

2023

2023

2023

2023

Student Installation Photographer - College of the Arts Galleries
California State University, Fullerton

Installation Photography for Nobuhito Nishigawara - photographer and videographer
Fullerton, CA

Tusk Magazine Editorial Photographer
Fullerton, CA

Ken Jacques Photography - Associate Photographer
San Diego, CA

Student Lab Technician - Palomar College
San Marcos, CA

Editorial Photographer- Impact magazine
San Diego, CA

Gerardy Photography Warchouse assistant, die-sub production, and editing
San Diego, CA

Portraits for Senior Members of Westview Theatre Company
San Diego, CA

San Diego County Credit Union Corporate Headshots - Assistant to Ken Jacques
San Diego, CA

San Diego Holiday Bowl “Red Coats” Headshots
Assistant to Ken Jacques
San Diego, CA

SDSU Volleyball Media Day Photography
Assistant to Ken Jacques
San Diego, CA

San Diego ROTC Commissioning Ceremony Photographer
Second shooter for Ken Jacuqges
Midway museum, San Diego, CA

Theater & Live Event photography
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2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
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“Latin History for Morons” Production Photos - Oceanside Theatre Company
Oceanside, CA

“Bodyworks” Performance Photos - Irvine Barclay
Irvine, CA

“Bad Hombres” Production Photos - Palomar Performing Arts
San Marcos, CA

Seraglio Ballet - Pre-production images - Santa Barbara Courthouse
Santa Barbara, CA

“Gold Over America” tour press photos of Simone Biles - Assistant photographer
San Diego, CA

Palomar Dance Class of 2024 Movement Shots
San Marcos, CA

San Diego State University “The House of Bernarda Alba”
San Diego, CA

San Diego Youth Symphony Winter Concert Series 2024
Main Photographer
San Diego, CA

“The Curious Incident of the Dog in the Night Time” Promotional images
Photographer’s assistant
California Center for the Arts, Escondido, CA

Open House christmas concert for La Jolla Music Society
Main Photographer
La Jolla, CA

“Mr Burns” performance photos for San Diego State University Theatre Dept.
Main photographer
San Diego, CA

“Rising Stars” show photos for CCAE Theatricals
Main photographer
California Center for the Arts, Escondido, CA

“La Traviata” show photos for Pacific Lyric Opera
Main Photographer
California Center for the Arts, Escondido, CA

“Sleepy Hollow” show photos for Oceanside Theatre Company
Main photographer
Oceanside, CA
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2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022
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“Bottleshock: The Musical” Promo Cast Photos
Assistant to Ken Jacques
Escondido, CA

Mainly Mozart Concert Series 2023
Assistant to Ken Jacques
San Diego, CA

San Diego Youth Symphony Spring Concert Series 2023
San Diego, CA

“Into the Woods” staged reading at Westview Theatre Company
San Diego, CA

“Xanadu” at San Diego Musical Theatre
Assistant to Ken Jacques
San Diego, CA

“Cabaret” at San Diego State University
Assistant to Ken Jacques
San Diego, CA

“Beauty and the Beast” at Westview Theatre Company
San Diego, CA

“Neat” at Scripps Ranch Theatre
assistant to Ken Jacques
San Diego, CA

Opening Night Press photos for “Anything Goes” at San Diego Musical Theatre

San Diego, CA

Opening Night Press Photos for “Little Shop of Horrors” at San Diego Musical Theatre
San Diego, CA

“Impr-Olive Garden” improv show at Westview Theatre Company
San Diego, CA

“The Three Musketeers” at Westview Theatre Company
San Diego, CA

“The Price is (Almost) Right” Improv show at Westview Theatre Company
San Diego, CA

“Bound for Broadway” musical variety show at Westview Theatre Company
San Diego, CA

“Mama Mia” at Westview Theatre Company
San Diego, CA
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2021 Photos for FOXTIDE music video release
San Diego, CA

2022 Improv Show vs Rancho Bernardo at Westview Theatre Company
San Diego, CA

2021 Photos for FOXTIDE music video release
San Diego, CA
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